Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Long Course - 50m Freestyle - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 10 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2022

Rank Name
1 Alex Nicorici
2 Martin Perez

3 Filippos Stavridis

4 James Ozersky
5 Felix Johnson
Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

YoB

Meet Name

The National Arena Swim League B Final &
Cup Final

2024 Wycombe L3 Long Course Sprint Meet

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

2024 Wycombe L3 Long Course Sprint Meet

Venue

Cardiff

High Wycombe

Stratford

Stratford

High Wycombe

Level

Date

02/03/24

27/04/24

24/03/24

24/03/24

27/04/24

Time

30.49

32.09

33.05

34.32

40.59
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FINA
322
276

253

226

136
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